FOHowecknii Kybok CnapTtaka no naaBaHuio

Poctos Ha [loHy, 9.2.2025

AnctaHumna 9
09.02.2025 - 12:00

Manbumkun, 100m Ha cnuHe

7 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1132

2 KPOLWIKA, Muxaun
3 KOJIOMOEL, Makap
4 OYBULWEB, ®énop
5 CYXOPALO, NeaH
6 NHKOTKWH, borgaH
7 MAHAEHKO, MNasen

3ansbiB 2 U3 2

PbIHAA, Tne6
KACbAHOB, leopruii
BUNLLAPOB, Mapk
METPAKOB, Kapunn
LWEBLIOB, ApTtem
BE/bIV, MnaToH
KO/ A, MaTBeit
rMYLWKOB, AHapeii

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

lop poxaeHua

15
15
15
15
15
15

14
11
13
12
13
12
12
16

Moy [o Cw4

M6y o Cu Ne 1

Moy [o Cw4

Moy [o Cw4

M6y o Cu Ne 1

reY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne2 BaTalick
MBY A0 CLU Ne2 BaTalick
M6y o Cu Ne 1

Moy [o Cw4

Moy [o Cw4

MBY A0 CLU Ne2 BaTalick
Moy [o Cw4

1:47.00
1:39.10
1:35.00
1:37.00
1:45.10
1:47.00

1:29.00
1:19.00
1:16.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

09.02.2025 12:20 - CtpaHuua 1



