9 09.02.2025 - 12:00		, 100m	
1 2			
2 ,	15	4	1:47.00
3 ,	15	1	1:39.10
4 ,	15	4	1:35.00
5 ,	15	4	1:37.00
6 ,	15	1	1:45.10
7 ,	15	22	1:47.00
2_2			
1 ,	14	22	1:29.00
2 ,	11	2	1:19.00
3 ,	13	2	1:16.00
4 ,	12	1	1:15.00
5 ,	13	4	1:15.00
6,	12	4	1:18.00
7 ,	12	2	1:19.00
8 ,	16	4	1:35.00